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200602210000
84660

02/21/2006
03:45:41

DAD GUMMIT
INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200605190002
39110

05/19/2006
11:59:16

BENT RIVER
COMMONS
2ND AND 3RD
SECTOR
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200612150006
11630

12/15/2006
11:20:48

ALABAMA
COALITION
FOR
DIABETES INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200611200005
66730

11/20/2006
01:25:02

YOUTH
PROJECT INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION

200610160005
10650

10/16/2006
10:59:54

IN HIS PEACE
MINISTRIES
INC

Grantor CORP TO
DISSOLVE
DISSOLUTION


