Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= CORF TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602210000 84660	02/21/2006 03:45:41	DAD GUMMIT INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200605190002 39110	11:59:16	BENT RIVER COMMONS 2ND AND 3RD SECTOR HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200612150006 11630	12/15/2006 11:20:48	ALABAMA COALITION FOR DIABETES INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200611200005 66730	11/20/2006 01:25:02	YOUTH PROJECT INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							
200610160005 10650	10/16/2006 10:59:54	IN HIS PEACE MINISTRIES INC	Grantor	CORP TO DISSOLVE DISSOLUTION							